2023 RANGE
WELSH SOUVENIRS
The Pendragon
Wales Collection
WM0007
DRAGON
MAGNET
5050549610074

EMAIL: ________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
TEL No: __________________________________________________________________________________________ DATE: ________________________________________________________________________
HOW TO ORDER:
Call our friendly team on 0131 344 0414
Lang Syne Group, Pendragon Range,
79 Main Street, Newtongrange, Midlothian EH22 4NA
WM0311
CONWY
CASTLE
MAGNETX
5050549613112
Code: 2065760
Pack Size: 24
WM0489
35MM DRAGON
WATERBALL
MAGNET
5050549614898
Code: NA
Pack Size: 24
WM0626
I LUV WALES
OPENER
MAGNET
5050549616267
Code: 2083920
Pack Size: 12
WM0627
WALES METAL
DANGLE SHEEP
MAGNET
5050549616274
Code: 2083921
Pack Size: 12
WM0628
WALES METAL
DANGLE DRAGON
MAGNET
5050549616281
Code: 2083922
Pack Size: 12
WM0631
CYMRU WALES
GILT BOTTLE
OPENER MAGNET
5050549616311
Code: NA
Pack Size: 12
WM0651
TENBY HARBOUR
COLOUR RESIN
MAGNET
5050549616519
Code: NA
Pack Size: 24
WM0659
WALES
TWIN SHEEP
MAGNETS
5050549616595
Code: NA
Pack Size: 12
WM0662
WALES ICONS
MAGNETS
5050549616625
Code: NA
Pack Size: 12
WELSH SOUVENIRS 2
WM0665
WALES
GREEN MAP